

ACADEMY FEE STRUCTURE 2023

Rs. 100/- for 25 balls **RENTAL BALLS:**

Rs. 180/- for 50 balls

UNLIMITED RENTAL BALLS: Rs. 5,000/- (All users)

(per person per month) Rs. 4,500/- (Academy students)

Rs. 4,000/- (Juniors)

RENTAL CLUBS: Rs. 250/- (per club)

GUEST RENTAL FEE: Rs. 750/- (per person)

GOLF LESSON:

Director: Rs. 3,400/- Individual

Senior Professional: Rs. 3,000/- Individual

Rs. 2,500/- Individual Senior Instructor:

STUDIO LESSON (V1, SAM, K-VEST):

Rs. 7,000/- Individual lesson Director:

Rs. 33,000/- Package of 5-lessons

Rs. 6,500/- Individual lesson Senior Professional / Senior Instructor:

Rs. 30,000/- Package of 5-lessons

- GST of 18% will be applicable on the above fees
- All Individual lessons are of 30-minutes duration
- V1 / SAM Putt / K-VEST lessons are of 60-minutes duration
- A charge of Rs. 180/- per lesson (inclusive of GST) will be levied for rental ball usage during lessons
- Guest Rental Fee, Rental Balls & Rental Clubs are inclusive of 18% GST